CANTERBURY EM | EUROMARQUE

EAH EI.UB MOTORSPORT PARK
* EST 1947 =

Wigram Revival - Test Day
Friday 22nd November 2024

8:00am-5:00pm Documentation (all drivers must sign in before practice)

10:00am-4:30pm  Vehicle Auditing - CCC Scrutineering Garages

8:15am Key Officials Briefing
8:30am Flag Marshals Briefing
8:50am All Officials & Marshals in position

Practice sessions are time certain. The clock will not stop during red flags.

9:00am T1 Classic Saloons Allcomers
9:20am T2 Historic Formula Ford / SI Formula Ford
9:40am T3 Mainland Muscle Cars

10:00am T4 Formula Libre

10:20am TS Pre 78 Classic Saloons

10:40am T6 Mini 7 / Pre 65

11:00am T7 Classic Saloons Allcomers

11:20am T8 Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters
11:40am T9 Mainland Muscle Cars

12:00pm T10 Formula Libre

12:20pm T11 Pre 78 Classic Saloons

12:40pm Lunch Break

1:20pm T12 SI Formula Ford

1:40pm T13  Vintage Car Club

2:00pm T14 Mini 7 / Pre 65

2:20pm T15 Classic Saloons Allcomers
2:40pm T16  Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters
3:00pm T17 Mainland Muscle Cars
3:20pm T18 Formula Libre

3:40pm T19 Pre 78 Classic Saloons
4:00pm T20 SI Formula Ford

4:20pm T21 Vintage Car Club

4:40pm T22 Mini 7 / Pre 65
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CANTERBURY

CAR CLUB

EM | EUROMARQUE

MOTORSPORT PARK

Wigram Revival
Saturday 23rd November 2024

Documentation and Vehicle Auditing
Key Officials Briefing

Flag Marshal's Briefing

New Drivers Briefing

All Officials & Marshals in position

Track Clearance - Race Management

Qualifying

Classic Saloons Allcomers

Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters
Mainland Muscle Cars

Formula Libre

Pre 78 Classic Saloons

SI Formula Ford

Vintage Car Club

Mini 7 / Pre 65

Lunch Break

Racing

Classic Saloons Allcomers

Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters
Mainland Muscle Cars

Formula Libre

Pre 78 Classic Saloons

SI Formula Ford

Vintage Car Club

Mini 7 / Pre 65

Classic Saloons Allcomers

Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters

6 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps
8 Laps
6 Laps
10 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps
6 Laps

Unless otherwise noted, grids are fastest to the front based on previous sessions
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Sunday 24th November 2024

Key Officials Briefing

Flag Marshal's Briefing

All Officials & Marshals in position
Track Clearance - Race Management

Racing

Mainland Muscle Cars
Formula Libre

Pre 78 Classic Saloons

SI Formula Ford

Vintage Car Club

Mini 7 / Pre 65

Classic Saloons Allcomers
Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters
Mainland Muscle Cars
Formula Libre

Pre 78 Classic Saloons

SI Formula Ford

Lunch Break

R23
R24
R25
R26
R27
R28
R29
R30
R31
R32

Vintage Car Club

Mini 7 / Pre 65

Classic Saloons Allcomers

Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters
Mainland Muscle Cars

Formula Libre

Pre 78 Classic Saloons

SI Formula Ford - Wigram Cup Race
Vintage Car Club

Mini 7 / Pre 65

6 Laps Handicap
8 Laps

6 Laps Handicap
10 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps Marble/Handicap
6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps

8 Laps

6 Laps

12 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps Rev Marble/Scratch
6 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps Handicap

8 Laps

6 Laps Handicap

12 Laps

6 Laps

6 Laps Points/Handicap

Unless otherwise noted, grids are fastest to the front based on previous sessions



