



## Wigram Revival - Test Day Friday 22nd November 2024

8:00am-5:00pm Documentation (all drivers must sign in before practice)

10:00am-4:30pm Vehicle Auditing - CCC Scrutineering Garages

8:15am Key Officials Briefing8:30am Flag Marshals Briefing

8:50am All Officials & Marshals in position

Practice sessions are time certain. The clock will not stop during red flags.

9:00am	T1	Classic Saloons Allcomers	
9:20am	T2	Historic Formula Ford / SI Formula Ford	
9:40am	Т3	Mainland Muscle Cars	
10:00am	T4	Formula Libre	
10:20am	T5	Pre 78 Classic Saloons	
10:40am	Т6	Mini 7 / Pre 65	
11:00am	T7	Classic Saloons Allcomers	
11:20am	Т8	Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters	
11:40am	Т9	Mainland Muscle Cars	
12:00pm	T10	Formula Libre	
12:20pm	T11	Pre 78 Classic Saloons	
12:40pm		Lunch Break	
1:20pm	T12	SI Formula Ford	
1:20pm 1:40pm	T12 T13	SI Formula Ford Vintage Car Club	
-			
1:40pm	T13	Vintage Car Club	
1:40pm 2:00pm	T13 T14	Vintage Car Club Mini 7 / Pre 65	
1:40pm 2:00pm 2:20pm	T13 T14 T15	Vintage Car Club Mini 7 / Pre 65 Classic Saloons Allcomers	
1:40pm 2:00pm 2:20pm 2:40pm	T13 T14 T15 T16	Vintage Car Club Mini 7 / Pre 65 Classic Saloons Allcomers Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters	
1:40pm 2:00pm 2:20pm 2:40pm 3:00pm	T13 T14 T15 T16 T17	Vintage Car Club Mini 7 / Pre 65 Classic Saloons Allcomers Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters Mainland Muscle Cars	
1:40pm 2:00pm 2:20pm 2:40pm 3:00pm 3:20pm	T13 T14 T15 T16 T17 T18	Vintage Car Club Mini 7 / Pre 65 Classic Saloons Allcomers Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters Mainland Muscle Cars Formula Libre	

Mini 7 / Pre 65

4:40pm

T22





6 Laps

## Wigram Revival Saturday 23rd November 2024

m	Documentation and Vehicle Auditing Key Officials Briefing Flag Marshal's Briefing New Drivers Briefing All Officials & Marshals in position	
	Track Clearance - Race Management	
	Qualifying	
Q1	Classic Saloons Allcomers	
Q2	Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters	
Q3	Mainland Muscle Cars	
Q4	Formula Libre	
Q5	Pre 78 Classic Saloons	
Q6	SI Formula Ford	
<b>Q</b> 7	Vintage Car Club	
8Ç	Mini 7 / Pre 65	
	Lunch Break	
	Racing	
R1	Classic Saloons Allcomers	6 Laps
R2	Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters	6 Laps
R3	Mainland Muscle Cars	6 Laps
R4	Formula Libre	8 Laps
R5	Pre 78 Classic Saloons	6 Laps
R6	SI Formula Ford	10 Laps
R7	Vintage Car Club	6 Laps
R8	Mini 7 / Pre 65	6 Laps
R9	Classic Saloons Allcomers	6 Laps
	21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 33 34 42 85 86 87	Key Officials Briefing Flag Marshal's Briefing New Drivers Briefing All Officials & Marshals in position Track Clearance - Race Management  Qualifying Classic Saloons Allcomers Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters Mainland Muscle Cars Formula Libre Pre 78 Classic Saloons SI Formula Ford Vintage Car Club Mini 7 / Pre 65 Lunch Break Racing Classic Saloons Allcomers Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters Mainland Muscle Cars Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters Mainland Muscle Cars Formula Libre Fre 78 Classic Saloons SI Formula Ford & Single Seaters Mainland Muscle Cars Formula Libre Fre 78 Classic Saloons SI Formula Ford Vintage Car Club Mini 7 / Pre 65

Unless otherwise noted, grids are fastest to the front based on previous sessions

Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters

4:10pm

R10





## Wigram Revival Sunday 24th November 2024

8:15am 8:30am 8:45am		Key Officials Briefing Flag Marshal's Briefing All Officials & Marshals in position					
8:50am		Track Clearance - Race Management					
		Racing					
9:00am	R11	Mainland Muscle Cars	6 Laps	Handicap			
9:20am	R12	Formula Libre	8 Laps				
9:40am	R13	Pre 78 Classic Saloons	6 Laps	Handicap			
10:00am	R14	SI Formula Ford	10 Laps				
10:20am	R15	Vintage Car Club	6 Laps				
10:40am	R16	Mini 7 / Pre 65	6 Laps	Marble/Handicap			
11:00am	R17	Classic Saloons Allcomers	6 Laps				
11:20am	R18	Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters	6 Laps				
11:40am	R19	Mainland Muscle Cars	6 Laps				
12:00pm	R20	Formula Libre	8 Laps				
12:20pm	R21	Pre 78 Classic Saloons	6 Laps				
12:40pm	R22	SI Formula Ford	12 Laps				
1:00pm	Lunch Break						
1:40pm	R23	Vintage Car Club	6 Laps				
2:00pm	R24	Mini 7 / Pre 65	6 Laps	Rev Marble/Scratch			
2:20pm	R25	Classic Saloons Allcomers	6 Laps				
2:40pm	R26	Historic Formula Ford & Single Seaters	6 Laps				
3:00pm	R27	Mainland Muscle Cars	6 Laps	Handicap			
3:20pm	R28	Formula Libre	8 Laps				
3:40pm	R29	Pre 78 Classic Saloons	6 Laps	Handicap			
4:00pm	R30	SI Formula Ford - Wigram Cup Race	12 Laps				
4:20pm	R31	Vintage Car Club	6 Laps				
4:40pm	R32	Mini 7 / Pre 65	6 Laps	Points/Handicap			

Unless otherwise noted, grids are fastest to the front based on previous sessions